Richmond: 29 April 2024

R1
15:02 | M1/M2/M3 401m

NAME

Spread My Wings (SCR)

= Sally's Reward
Dark'BdI B

L1
Y]

Vacant Box

Proud Aussie
Black D

Let's All Chant
Dark BdI B

G -~ ION

Vacant Box

Tricky Shacoby (SCR)
Aqua Jaguar
Fa(\:/lvl: DJ sy

oo |

Series H
Maiden 320m
NAME

Corless Choppy

Black

15:39

jUMBUK HELLCAT
Bdl&Wh B

Rainbow Colours
Blue B

Big Town Jinx
e§BdIB J

Penny's Prince
Black D

East Of Nome
Black B

Still Tryin,
BIueBdlrg J

Sienna
Brindle B

Take The Cannoli (SCR)

SOBHEmeIﬁIH
-

Sparklin’ Chic (SCR)

15;154 5th Grade 320m

NAME

Pick Up Gus
Brindle

| B

Towering Lar
Black D 8 y

L
i

Anjo Cyclone
Black

Golden Vella

Fawn D

Tell Me Again
Red Fwn B

Monday Blues
Black D

Thing One
Black

Bugatti Axe

Black D

@EHHwHwI

Fawn Tipsy (SCR)

=
O,

Zipping Finch (SCR)

Ladbroke It! Masters

TRAINER
Beth Cook

Vincent Spiteri

Darren Northey

Christopher Carl

Darren Northey

Paul Britt

R3 Ladbrokes Easy Form Maiden Heat 2 Maiden

TRAINER

Tracey Hall
Trevor Robinson
Caine Jones
Trevor Robinson
Paul Britt
Tomas Rees
Paul Roach

Danielle Swain

Rita Nicolaou

Peter Mantach

Free Entry at Richmond Race Club

TRAINER

Joanne Zammit

Brett Smith

John Grief

Paul Britt

Allen Williams

Andrew Bell

Andrew Bell

Wayne Carr

Michael Clarke

Wayne Carr

Kennel closes 14:17

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4
3262

1355

1284

6167

7685

4334

BEST /D
22.90

22.84

22.92

22.84

23.15

23.11

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

26

6655

N/A

34

N/A

6656

2735

8887
86

BEST T/D

18.62

18.86

NBT

18.98

NBT

NBT

18.88

18.39

19.15
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

6263

3843

7384

1462

3542

2188

5664

1783

6846
6687

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

18.30

18.28

18.36

18.13

18.11

18.63

18.18

18.33

18.69
18.65

R2

15:22 Maiden Series H

Maiden 320m
NAME

Same Percentage
Blue & Wh B

Cool Junior
Brindle D

Big Town Mojo
BIL% D )

Corless A Lion
Blue D

Whiskey Mac

Fawn D

Westmead Boy
Black D

Stum ones
Black DpyJ

Zipging Moana

Sam's Prayer (SCR)

SQEHEwEwH\HH

Take The Cannoli (SCR)

R4

1557 Series H

Maiden 320m
NAME

Little Demon
Black B

Perception
Brindle

Sparra Mac
Black B

Shy Anna
Brindle B

Blg Town Tilly

Blue B

Jemma Jayne
Blue & Wh B

In Memoriam Pest
Black B

Corless Idle
Red Bdl B

@EHEwHwI'}éIH

Sparklin' Chic (SCR)
1

(=)

Sam's Prayer (SCR)

R6 Ladbrokes Bet Ticker
16:39 5th Grade 320m

NAME
Aston Handley

Black

I H

Mary Street

Fawn B

L
?i

Federal Prince
Blk &

Blazmg Panther

Black

More Crackers
Black D

Charlie Bender
Fawn D

Arthur Chance
Wh & Bdl D

Private Idaho
Black D

@EHEmeI

Zipping Finch (SCR)

=
(=)

Feature Call (SCR)

N

.com.au

Ladbrokes Blackbook Maiden Heat 1

TRAINER

Nathan Auld
Peter Lagogiane
Trevor Robinson
Tracey Hall
Raymond Thomas
Walter King

Caine Jones

Leonard Polidano
Phillip Cini

Rita Nicolaou

Steeline Riverstone Maiden Heat 3 Maiden

TRAINER

Mackayla Clarke

Johannes Vanderburg

Robert Hancock
Anthony Messina
Trevor Robinson
Leonard Polidano
Adam Wade

Tayt Corless

Peter Mantach

Phillip Cini

TRAINER

Paul Britt

Paul Roach
Wayne Carr
Allen Williams
Andrew Bell
Wayne Carr
Michael Green

Christopher Carl

Wayne Carr

Ernest Borg

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4

6877

N/A

46

2464

6646

N/A

3736

8884
8887

$250 - $100

BEST T/D

19.17

NBT

18.89

19.27

18.74

18.69

NBT

18.88

18.97
19.15

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4

8664

N/A

3585

82

N/A

6587

44

86
8884

$250 - $100

BEST T/D

18.65

NBT

18.75

19.31

18.41

NBT

19.15

18.96

NBT
18.97

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

6542

5514

4753

5147

5666

7575

2782

1183

6687
5755

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

18.37

18.33

18.43

18.57

18.29

18.46

18.38

18.09

18.65
18.82
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Ric

hmond: 29 April 2024

R7
16:54

Flying Ricciardo at Stud
5th Grade 320m

NAME

=

REABER B «|

=
(=)

Purple Rain
Black B
Panama Carr (SCR)

Smooth Whisper
Black D

Bron Tay
Red Bdl B

Fascinate Swift
Brindle B

Kaos For Ken
Dark BdI D

My Girl Fabio
Black B

It's Fate
Red BdI B

Feature Call
Red Bdl D

(into 2)
Fawn Tipsy (SCR)

4th/5th Grade 401m

NAME
Cosmic Billy
Black D

Sister One

Black B

Train To Nowhere
Black D

Semantic Lady
Black B

Vacant Box

Light One U
Blagck D P
Gryffindor
Blue B

Eye Roll Slo
Reyd BdI B y

R11
18:15

Visit wickracing.com
5th Grade 401m

=

BER-Q |

NAME
Banfield

Blue D
Out Pace (SCR)

Bear The Beast
Blue D

Nath's Gift
Blk & Wh D

Vacant Box
Appin Way

Lt Fawn D

Bossa Nova (SCR)

Cedar Grace
Black B

TRAINER

Mathew Wotton
Wayne Carr

Vincent Spiteri
Ernest Borg
Sam Simonetta
Wayne Carr
Wayne Carr
Andrew Bell

Ernest Borg

Michael Clarke

Buy Wick Coffee at wickcoffee.com

TRAINER

John Grief
Anthony Pagano
Victor Sultana

Danielle Swain

John Grief
Paul Boyd

Victor Sultana

TRAINER

Nathan Auld
Wayne Carr

Peter Lagogiane

Nathan Auld

Vincent Spiteri
Mary Spiteri

Andrew Bell

Kennel closes 14:17

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5177 18.53
7431 18.63
1551 18.23
2614 18.31
2312 18.59
1582 18.42
4457 18.46
7827 18.38
5755 18.82
6846 18.69

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
F226 22.84
6255 23.30
2545 22.84
8348 2297
6557 23.67
7778 22.80
2287 2271

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
3577 22.82
5112 22.84
5111 22.76
7483 22.99
5162 NBT
3475 22.98
2123 22.69

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

R8
1714 | NG1-4320m
NAME

=== Good Odds Honey

Fawn B

Canya Unleash
Black D

Ambrosia Tux

3 Fawn B

4 [

T

icario Beast
ue D

welve Men

5 Black B

ﬂ Runnmg Reds

Bl

ueD

Canxa Supersonic
fawnbrindle B

Beth Dutton
E Black

R10
17:55

5th Grade 401m

3
4]

5
6
7|
B

NAME
Bald Head Sally

Black
Flyln§ Ryan
Flym Ethics

Black

Flo Magic
Black B g

Vacant Box
Zipping Cahill
Bk o

Mick's Pick

Fawn D

Cheeky Slo
Dark BclﬁyD y

R12
18:37

5th Grade 401m

| B2

3
4]

5
6
7]
8

NAME
Sunday Sleep In

Black

Screaming Envy
Fawn D

Corporal Trigger

Lt Fawn B

Duke Panama
Black D
Vacant Box

Tommy's Prayer
Wh & Blue D

Cait Rod's Fly
Black B

Warami Star
Black D

N

Race Sponsorships Available

TRAINER

Danielle Swain
Andrew Bell
Bruce King
Peter Lagogiane
TROY DUNN
John Grief
Bradley Barnes

Allen Williams

Grnsw Puppy Auction 26 May

TRAINER

Brett Richardson
Bradley Richardson
Andrew Bell

Raymond Thomas

Wayne Carr
Bradley Richardson

Victor Sultana

Ladbrokes Fast Withdrawals

TRAINER

Wayne Carr
Bradley Richardson
Stephen Francis

Raymond Thomas

Sam Simonetta
Darren Northey

Sam Nikolakopoulos

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
F764 18.68
4412 18.37
6823 18.03
5111 NBT
7871 18.40
1223 18.05
5211 17.98
2132 17.99

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3424 23.10
54F2 22.86
3546 22.72
5644  22.77
4865 22.99
1275 22.85
1632 22.86

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3816 23.03
2788 23.37
4266 23.25
2747 23.61
7738 NBT
8317 22.74
3365 23.20
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